
30

126.57

82
.73

140.77

30.38

80

60

67
7.2

0

30

30

7.1
8

12
5

10
72

8

192.23

30

10699

30

685.53
70

12
10

3

36
10

72
6

55

30

30

12
10

6

35.08

37.82

23
2.0

5

10671

27

12

80

26

60

30

30.38

12
5

12
5

30

30

31879

30

12

30

12105

25

10698

661.85

3030

54

30

26

12
13

2

55.45

50

30
10697

10674

84
.11

30.38

19
0.4

1

806

10832

30

3.07

30

10
72

7

30.38

30

10700

12
5

23
0.7

8

28874

30

27571

85.17

35

101.07

30

196

12
12

0
60

30.97

38.47

10673

3 80

12
10

2

12
5

12
5

788.22

80

10672

126.57

12
13

3

19

30.38

30

30 54

646.95

10701
69

.70

738.44

30

40

12
11

9
12

5

12
0

VA
CA

TE
D 

1-1
7-5

1 R
ES

'N 
#5

16
4

10
6.9

7

75.90

30

30.38

31878

30

12
10

7

30

126.57

12

44.23

125

VACATED MARCH 17, 1965

27

31880

30

ORD NO 6755

181.00 23.85

10
72

5
60

202.39

67.36

44.70

30

50

30

35.08

10675

12
12

1

3

30
30

3.04

80

27

21.70

25

12

13
7.7

930

30

30

30

See Page 043.00HAMILTON CORPFIFTH WARD

See Page 034.00HAMILTON CORPFIFTH WARD

See Page 040.00

HAMILTON CORP

FIFTH WARD

See Page 034.00HAMILTON CORPFIFTH WARD

Se
e P

ag
e 0

36
.00

HA
M

IL
TO

N 
CO

RP
FI

FT
H 

WA
RD

007

006
005

GRAND BLVD

LINCOLN AVE

S E
RI

E B
LV

D

MOSLER AVE

MC LEAN ST

BONACKER AVE

RAY COMBS AVE

LINCOLN AVE

Pa Railroad

Scale: 1"=60'

PLOT DATE:

HAMILTON CORP
Section 36, Town 2, Range 2

035000

P6451
NONE

2/14/2005

2/9/2010

BCEO Tax Map Department
Administration Building

130 High Street
Hamilton, Ohio 45011

[Tel] 513.887.3500 [Fax] 513.887.3633
WWW.BCEO.ORG

FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY.  NOT INTENDED FOR USE AS A SURVEY.
BUTLER COUNTY, OHIO

Taxing District: 
Revised Date: 

2nd Tax Dist:

FIFTH WARD


